Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.52
2:33.15
2:33.24
2:34.41
2:35.05
2:35.30
2:35.89
2:36.01
2:36.83
2:37.20
2:40.56
2:41.75
2:42.78
2:44.48
2:46.09
2:48.24
2:48.74
2:49.70
2:50.87
2:51.21
2:51.84
2:55.57
3:02.24
3:02.63
3:04.87

3:06.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
558
557
544
538
535
529
528
520
516
484
474
465
450
437
421
417
410
402
399
395
370

329
317
306

Round

I I I I =T

I m =

m I I I T I T mMm I ™M

Date

22/12/13
15/06/14
15/06/14
12/04/14
18/05/14
09/06/13
23/11113
07/12/13
12/01/14
09/06/13
04/04/15
19/05/13
13/04/13
03/06/12
03/06/12
10/04/11
19/05/12
19/01/13
14/05/11
17112111
09/07/11
18/12/10
15/05/10
06/06/10
06/06/10
18/04/10

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
Essex Winter Long Course Competition
London Winter Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

Killerwhales Winter Open

Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

BG London Region Bagcats

BG London Region Bagcats

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Venue

Basildon
Stratford
Stratford
Crawley
Sheffield
London
Basildon
Ealing
Sheffield
London
Norwich
Sheffield
Bristol

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon
Corby
Hillingdon
Sheffield
London
London

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.56
2:33.24
2:33.15
2:35.05
2:34.41
2:36.83
2:32.52
2:36.01
2:35.89
2:37.20
2:35.30
2:41.75
2:42.78
2:49.70
2:46.09
2:44.48
2:48.74
2:51.21
2:51.84
2:50.87
2:48.24
2:55.57
3:02.63
3:04.87
3:02.24
3:06.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts
484
557
558
538
544
520
565
528
529
516
535
474
465
410
437
450
417

399

402
421
370
329

331
306

Round

F

m I I =m I I T I mMm I I ™M

T

I I T I I I ™M

I T m

Date

04/04/15
15/06/14
15/06/14
18/05/14
12/04/14
12/01/14
22/12113
07/12/13
23/11113
09/06/13
09/06/13
19/05/13
13/04/13
19/01/13
03/06/12
03/06/12
19/05/12
17/12/11
09/07/11
14/05/11
10/04/11
18/12/10
06/06/10
06/06/10
15/05/10
18/04/10

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
ASA London Region Age Group Championship
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet

BG London Region Bagcats

BG London Region Bagcats

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Venue

Norwich
Stratford
Stratford
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Basildon
Ealing
Basildon
London
London
Sheffield
Bristol
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Basildon
Corby
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Hillingdon
London
London
Sheffield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



