Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	\A/A D+-	Danis	D-+-	Mari	\/anu-	01.1.0	Lavia
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.52	565	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:33.15	558	Н	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:33.24	557	F	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:34.41	544	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
2:35.05	538	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:35.30	535	Н	09/06/13	ASA London Region Age Group Championship	London	Romford Town	1
2:35.89	529	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:36.01	528	Н	07/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
2:36.83	520	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:37.20	516	F	09/06/13	ASA London Region Age Group Championship	London	Romford Town	1
2:40.56	484	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Romford Town	1
2:41.75	474	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:42.78	465	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
2:44.48	450	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:46.09	437	F	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:48.24	421	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:48.74	417	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:49.70	410	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:50.87	402	Н	14/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:51.21	399	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:51.84	395	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Romford Town	4
2:55.57	370	F	18/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1
3:02.24	331	Н	15/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:02.63	329	F	06/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:04.87	317	Н	06/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:06.96	306		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Romford Town	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.56	484	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Romford Town	1
2:33.24	557	F	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:33.15	558	Н	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
2:35.05	538	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:34.41	544	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
2:36.83	520	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:32.52	565	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:36.01	528	Н	07/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
2:35.89	529	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:37.20	516	F	09/06/13	ASA London Region Age Group Championship	London	Romford Town	1
2:35.30	535	Н	09/06/13	ASA London Region Age Group Championship	London	Romford Town	1
2:41.75	474	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:42.78	465	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
2:49.70	410	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:46.09	437	F	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:44.48	450	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:48.74	417	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:51.21	399	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
2:51.84	395	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Romford Town	4
2:50.87	402	Н	14/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
2:48.24	421	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
2:55.57	370	F	18/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1
3:02.63	329	F	06/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:04.87	317	Н	06/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:02.24	331	Н	15/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:06.96	306		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Romford Town	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS